



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

**REMIT TO**  
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
Dept. 970  
P.O. Box 4346  
Houston, TX 77210-4346

**MAIN OFFICE**  
P.O. Box 884  
Chanute, KS 66720  
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676  
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE *AZ* Invoice # 265458

=====  
Invoice Date: 01/20/2014 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30 Page 1  
=====

TAOS RESOURCES OPERATING, LLC  
1455 WEST LOOP SOUTH, ST. 600  
HOUSTON TX 77027  
(713)993-0774

**GIROD #1**  
43802  
17-32-7  
01-17-2014  
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	265.00	15.7000	4160.50
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	636.00	.7800	496.08
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	530.00	.2200	116.60
1107	FLO-SEAL (25#)	125.00	2.4700	308.75
4432	8 5/8" WOODEN PLUG	1.00	84.0000	84.00
	Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
446	CEMENT PUMP (SURFACE)	1.00	870.00	870.00
446	EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	50.00	4.20	210.00
681	TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	916.50	916.50

175D442  
B30.130  
*Asafel*

=====  
Parts: 5165.93 Freight: .00 Tax: 330.62 AR **7493.05**  
Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 7493.05  
Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00  
=====

Signed \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808 EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303 OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914 CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650





**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

**REMIT TO**  
Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC  
Dept. 970  
P.O. Box 4346  
Houston, TX 77210-4346

**MAIN OFFICE**  
P.O. Box 884  
Chanute, KS 66720  
620/431-9210 • 1-800/467-8676  
Fax 620/431-0012

INVOICE *AZ* Invoice # 265565  
=====

Invoice Date: 01/23/2014 Terms: 0/0/30,n/30 Page 1  
-----

TAOS RESOURCES OPERATING, LLC  
1455 WEST LOOP SOUTH, ST. 600  
HOUSTON TX 77027  
(713)993-0774

**GIROD #1**  
43804  
17-32-7  
01-22-2014  
KS

Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total
1104S	CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE)	260.00	15.7000	4082.00
1118B	PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE	780.00	.2200	171.60
1102	CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#)	416.00	.7800	324.48
1110A	KOL SEAL (50# BAG)	650.00	.4600	299.00
4104	CEMENT BASKET 5 1/2"	3.00	290.0000	870.00
4136	TURBOLIZER 5 1/2"	6.00	75.7500	454.50
4159	FLOAT SHOE AFU 5 1/2"	1.00	361.0000	361.00
4454	5 1/2" LATCH DOWN PLUG	1.00	266.7500	266.75
1144G	MUD FLUSH (SALE)	500.00	1.1000	550.00

Description	Hours	Unit Price	Total
476 CEMENT PUMP	1.00	1085.00	1085.00
476 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY)	50.00	4.20	210.00
491 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY	1.00	916.50	916.50

175D442  
840.130  
*Chapf*

=====  
Parts: 7379.33 Freight: .00 Tax: 472.28 AR **10063.11**  
Labor: .00 Misc: .00 Total: 10063.11  
Sublt: .00 Supplies: .00 Change: .00  
=====

Signed \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_

BARTLESVILLE, OK 918/338-0808 EL DORADO, KS 316/322-7022 EUREKA, KS 620/583-7664 PONCA CITY, OK 580/762-2303 OAKLEY, KS 785/672-8822 OTTAWA, KS 785/242-4044 THAYER, KS 620/839-5269 GILLETTE, WY 307/686-4914 CUSHING, OK 918/225-2650

